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z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Josh Ostertag 6 S002 6 221 256 251 256 245 246 998 998 1
2 Timothy B. Healey 2 S001 2 231 258 234 258 242 249 983 983 2
3 Frank Calca 8 S001 8 234 280 280 226 259 216 981 981 3
4 Nick Korytkowski 17 S002 17 221 279 268 222 204 279 973 973 4
5 Keith DeMaine 8 S001 8 226 247 245 247 236 238 966 966 5
6 Joe Mello 18 S001 18 218 279 224 184 279 268 955 955 6
7 John Gant 9 S002 9 238 253 197 246 253 245 941 941 7
8 David Fenwick 16 S001 16 231 259 259 215 235 227 936 936 8
9 William F. Trudell 20 S001 20 219 278 226 188 238 278 930 930 9

10 Brian J. Gill 17 S001 17 214 246 233 237 212 246 928 928 10
11 Chris Carter * 13 S002 13 209 300 212 300 211 202 925 925 11
12 Shane Letendre 13 S001 13 217 258 225 206 235 258 924 924 12
13 Jay Payne 16 S002 16 219 234 234 230 229 222 915 915 13
14 Peter Licata 1 S001 1 241 269 214 203 228 269 914 914 14
15 Michael Tessier 11 S001 11 209 279 182 237 214 279 912 912 15
16 Keith Laing 10 S001 10 221 279 237 180 279 213 909 909 16
17 Ed Roberts * 4 S001 4 215 255 246 255 217 191 909 909 16
18 Ricky LaRouche * 8 S002 8 217 256 196 226 256 228 906 906 18
19 Bryan Mancini 11 S002 11 215 255 228 226 255 192 901 901 19
20 John Papa 16 S002 16 219 255 221 198 255 222 896 896 20
21 Shawn Souza 5 S001 5 218 245 245 203 221 221 890 890 21
22 James Bessette 6 S001 6 214 235 235 230 218 206 889 889 22
23 Stephen Transue 22 S001 22 202 233 233 192 230 233 888 888 23
24 Greg C. Green 3 S001 3 205 247 247 213 189 239 888 888 23
25 James Burt * 12 S001 12 229 237 237 208 210 232 887 887 25
26 Jim Savasta 5 S002 5 228 245 224 192 245 226 887 887 25
27 Mike S. Prinitz 19 S002 19 227 236 226 236 213 199 874 874 27
28 Jaime Tessier 11 S001 11 204 261 214 261 206 189 870 870 28
29 Mat Torres 24 S001 19 203 247 234 213 172 247 866 866 29
30 Dan Conde 10 S001 10 225 266 211 216 169 266 862 862 30
31 Kyle M. Snyder 12 S002 12 225 259 195 201 259 198 853 853 31
32 Kelly Van Hees * 9 S002 9 216 237 211 237 233 169 850 850 32
33 Roland Welch 9 S001 9 205 234 234 200 192 213 839 839 33
34 Winslow P. Cota 2 S002 2 198 267 181 172 207 267 827 827 34
35 Glendon Riffe 18 S002 18 197 214 214 201 213 189 817 817 35
36 Kyle A. Russell 23 S001 23 194 235 201 217 235 160 813 813 36
37 Jon Lundie 22 S001 22 194 234 162 234 234 172 802 802 37
38 Ed Welch 1 S001 1 237 224 192 224 170 204 790 790 38
39 Tom Smith 12 S001 12 198 242 171 242 213 161 787 787 39
40 Matt Bilski 13 S002 13 199 220 220 168 214 184 786 786 40
41 Brian Oppy * 21 S001 21 200 222 173 208 222 181 784 784 41
42 William Klawitter 1 S002 1 228 213 197 213 193 179 782 782 42
43 Tim Jones * 2 S001 2 220 232 154 187 232 207 780 780 43
44 Lee Winslow 14 S002 14 212 235 190 182 235 173 780 780 43
45 Michael St. Don 1 S002 1 170 235 206 168 166 235 775 775 45
46 Todd Allen 3 S002 3 195 210 193 183 187 210 773 773 46
47 Dave J. Abate 20 S002 20 221 213 144 213 204 211 772 772 47
48 Angela Hancock * 17 S002 17 176 206 178 180 206 203 767 767 48
49 Ernie Bourque 7 S002 7 199 214 193 214 191 168 766 766 49
50 Lucas Posillo 23 S001 23 183 199 180 196 199 189 764 764 50
51 Roger J. Sabo 20 S002 20 175 198 191 197 198 176 762 762 51
52 George DeVirgilio 20 S001 20 200 217 217 162 189 192 760 760 52
53 Paul Martinez 8 S002 8 204 242 176 242 181 161 760 760 52
54 Angelo L. Sauro 12 S002 12 172 220 220 195 161 168 744 744 54
55 Ray Cormier * 3 S002 3 199 206 173 206 187 171 737 737 55
56 Scott Allen 4 S002 4 195 215 144 172 215 205 736 736 56
57 Ryan Stanford 10 S002 10 196 234 165 150 177 234 726 726 57
58 Robert M. Lariviere 14 S001 14 186 193 191 189 193 148 721 721 58
59 Stefanie Della Bernada 7 S001 7 175 215 124 193 215 173 705 705 59
60 Josh Baker 7 S001 7 186 183 175 183 148 172 678 678 60
61 John Gant 4 S001 4 238 235 225 225 228 235 913 913 101
62 Ed Roberts * 10 S002 10 215 257 204 226 221 257 908 908 102
63 Keith Laing 15 S002 15 221 233 233 205 216 216 870 870 103
64 Jay Payne 24 S001 24 219 232 232 202 205 220 859 859 104
65 James Bessette 4 S002 4 214 235 213 235 221 179 848 848 105
66 Dan Conde 15 S002 15 225 257 171 217 180 257 825 825 106
67 Kyle M. Snyder 3 S001 3 225 211 202 211 200 203 816 816 107
68 Bryan Mancini 17 S001 17 215 276 179 167 191 276 813 813 108
69 Glendon Riffe 5 S001 5 197 224 189 224 179 206 798 798 109
70 John Papa 21 S001 21 219 220 187 220 210 170 787 787 110
71 Matt Bilski 6 S001 6 199 216 146 214 216 204 780 780 111
72 Lee Winslow 13 S001 13 212 212 212 180 187 200 779 779 112
73 Chris Carter * 14 S001 14 209 243 185 178 243 167 773 773 113
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

74 Brian Oppy * 5 S002 5 200 207 207 204 181 170 762 762 114
75 Greg C. Green 11 S002 11 205 232 139 232 213 164 748 748 115
76 Lucas Posillo 2 S002 2 183 202 196 194 202 154 746 746 116
77 Angelo L. Sauro 18 S001 18 172 222 179 147 168 222 716 716 117
78 George DeVirgilio 7 S002 7 200 197 197 166 190 157 710 710 118
79 Stefanie Della Bernada 19 S002 19 175 212 212 156 170 160 698 698 119
80 Paul Martinez 15 S001 15 204 202 184 179 202 128 693 693 120
81 Ryan Stanford 16 S001 16 196 180 180 147 131 166 624 624 121
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Josh Ostertag 6 S002 6 221 256 256 251 256 245 246 998 0 998 998 1 50.00
2 Timothy B. Healey 2 S001 2 231 258 258 234 258 242 249 983 0 983 983 2 300.00
3 Frank Calca 8 S001 8 234 280 280 280 226 259 216 981 0 981 981 3 120.00
4 Nick Korytkowski 17 S002 17 221 279 279 268 222 204 279 973 0 973 973 4 50.00
5 Keith DeMaine 8 S001 8 226 247 247 245 247 236 238 966 0 966 966 5 80.00
6 Joe Mello 18 S001 18 218 279 279 224 184 279 268 955 0 955 955 6 50.00
7 John Gant 9 S002 9 238 253 253 197 246 253 245 941 0 941 941 7 80.00
8 David Fenwick 16 S001 16 231 259 259 259 215 235 227 936 0 936 936 8 200.00
9 William F. Trudell 20 S001 20 219 278 278 226 188 238 278 930 0 930 930 9 50.00

10 Brian J. Gill 17 S001 17 214 246 246 233 237 212 246 928 0 928 928 10 50.00
11 Chris Carter * 13 S002 13 209 300 300 212 300 211 202 925 0 925 925 11 80.00
12 Shane Letendre 13 S001 13 217 258 258 225 206 235 258 924 0 924 924 12 50.00
13 Jay Payne 16 S002 16 219 234 234 234 230 229 222 915 0 915 915 13 120.00
14 Peter Licata 1 S001 1 241 269 269 214 203 228 269 914 0 914 914 14 50.00
15 Michael Tessier 11 S001 11 209 279 279 182 237 214 279 912 0 912 912 15 50.00
16 Keith Laing 10 S001 10 221 279 279 237 180 279 213 909 0 909 909 16 80.00
17 Ed Roberts * 4 S001 4 215 255 255 246 255 217 191 909 0 909 909 16
18 Ricky LaRouche * 8 S002 8 217 256 256 196 226 256 228 906 0 906 906 18
19 Bryan Mancini 11 S002 11 215 255 255 228 226 255 192 901 0 901 901 19
20 John Papa 16 S002 16 219 255 255 221 198 255 222 896 0 896 896 20
21 Michael St. Don 1 S002 1 170 235 265 206 168 166 235 775 120 895 895 21
22 Shawn Souza 5 S001 5 218 245 245 245 203 221 221 890 0 890 890 22
23 James Bessette 6 S001 6 214 235 235 235 230 218 206 889 0 889 889 23
24 Stephen Transue 22 S001 22 202 233 233 233 192 230 233 888 0 888 888 24
25 Greg C. Green 3 S001 3 205 247 247 247 213 189 239 888 0 888 888 24
26 James Burt * 12 S001 12 229 237 237 237 208 210 232 887 0 887 887 26
27 Jim Savasta 5 S002 5 228 245 245 224 192 245 226 887 0 887 887 26
28 Mike S. Prinitz 19 S002 19 227 236 236 226 236 213 199 874 0 874 874 28
29 Jaime Tessier 11 S001 11 204 261 261 214 261 206 189 870 0 870 870 29
30 Mat Torres 24 S001 19 203 247 247 234 213 172 247 866 0 866 866 30
31 Angela Hancock * 17 S002 17 176 206 230 178 180 206 203 767 96 863 863 31
32 Dan Conde 10 S001 10 225 266 266 211 216 169 266 862 0 862 862 32
33 Roger J. Sabo 20 S002 20 175 198 223 191 197 198 176 762 100 862 862 32
34 Angelo L. Sauro 12 S002 12 172 220 248 220 195 161 168 744 112 856 856 34
35 Kyle M. Snyder 12 S002 12 225 259 259 195 201 259 198 853 0 853 853 35
36 Kelly Van Hees * 9 S002 9 216 237 237 211 237 233 169 850 0 850 850 36
37 Roland Welch 9 S001 9 205 234 234 234 200 192 213 839 0 839 839 37
38 Kyle A. Russell 23 S001 23 194 235 241 201 217 235 160 813 24 837 837 38
39 Winslow P. Cota 2 S002 2 198 267 269 181 172 207 267 827 8 835 835 39
40 Lucas Posillo 23 S001 23 183 199 216 180 196 199 189 764 68 832 832 40
41 Glendon Riffe 18 S002 18 197 214 217 214 201 213 189 817 12 829 829 41
42 Jon Lundie 22 S001 22 194 234 240 162 234 234 172 802 24 826 826 42
43 Stefanie Della Bernada 7 S001 7 175 215 240 124 193 215 173 705 100 805 805 43
44 Tom Smith 12 S001 12 198 242 244 171 242 213 161 787 8 795 795 44
45 Todd Allen 3 S002 3 195 210 215 193 183 187 210 773 20 793 793 45
46 Ed Welch 1 S001 1 237 224 224 192 224 170 204 790 0 790 790 46
47 Matt Bilski 13 S002 13 199 220 221 220 168 214 184 786 4 790 790 46
48 Brian Oppy * 21 S001 21 200 222 222 173 208 222 181 784 0 784 784 48
49 William Klawitter 1 S002 1 228 213 213 197 213 193 179 782 0 782 782 49
50 Tim Jones * 2 S001 2 220 232 232 154 187 232 207 780 0 780 780 50
51 Lee Winslow 14 S002 14 212 235 235 190 182 235 173 780 0 780 780 50
52 Robert M. Lariviere 14 S001 14 186 193 207 191 189 193 148 721 56 777 777 52
53 Dave J. Abate 20 S002 20 221 213 213 144 213 204 211 772 0 772 772 53
54 Ernie Bourque 7 S002 7 199 214 215 193 214 191 168 766 4 770 770 54
55 George DeVirgilio 20 S001 20 200 217 217 217 162 189 192 760 0 760 760 55
56 Paul Martinez 8 S002 8 204 242 242 176 242 181 161 760 0 760 760 55
57 Scott Allen 4 S002 4 195 215 220 144 172 215 205 736 20 756 756 57
58 Ryan Stanford 10 S002 10 196 234 238 165 150 177 234 726 16 742 742 58
59 Ray Cormier * 3 S002 3 199 206 207 173 206 187 171 737 4 741 741 59
60 Josh Baker 7 S001 7 186 183 197 175 183 148 172 678 56 734 734 60
61 John Gant 4 S001 4 238 235 235 225 225 228 235 913 0 913 913 101
62 Ed Roberts * 10 S002 10 215 257 257 204 226 221 257 908 0 908 908 102
63 Keith Laing 15 S002 15 221 233 233 233 205 216 216 870 0 870 870 103
64 Jay Payne 24 S001 24 219 232 232 232 202 205 220 859 0 859 859 104
65 James Bessette 4 S002 4 214 235 235 213 235 221 179 848 0 848 848 105
66 Angelo L. Sauro 18 S001 18 172 222 250 179 147 168 222 716 112 828 828 106
67 Dan Conde 15 S002 15 225 257 257 171 217 180 257 825 0 825 825 107
68 Kyle M. Snyder 3 S001 3 225 211 211 202 211 200 203 816 0 816 816 108
69 Lucas Posillo 2 S002 2 183 202 219 196 194 202 154 746 68 814 814 109
70 Bryan Mancini 17 S001 17 215 276 276 179 167 191 276 813 0 813 813 110
71 Glendon Riffe 5 S001 5 197 224 227 189 224 179 206 798 12 810 810 111
72 Stefanie Della Bernada 19 S002 19 175 212 237 212 156 170 160 698 100 798 798 112
73 John Papa 21 S001 21 219 220 220 187 220 210 170 787 0 787 787 113
74 Matt Bilski 6 S001 6 199 216 217 146 214 216 204 780 4 784 784 114
75 Lee Winslow 13 S001 13 212 212 212 212 180 187 200 779 0 779 779 115
76 Chris Carter * 14 S001 14 209 243 243 185 178 243 167 773 0 773 773 116
77 Brian Oppy * 5 S002 5 200 207 207 207 204 181 170 762 0 762 762 117
78 Greg C. Green 11 S002 11 205 232 232 139 232 213 164 748 0 748 748 118
79 George DeVirgilio 7 S002 7 200 197 197 197 166 190 157 710 0 710 710 119
80 Paul Martinez 15 S001 15 204 202 202 184 179 202 128 693 0 693 693 120
81 Ryan Stanford 16 S001 16 196 180 184 180 147 131 166 624 16 640 640 121
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